
Marshall County
Varsity Basketball - Boys Roster

School: Marshall County District: 4 Region: 1
Head Coach: Gus Gillespie Superintendent: Trent Lovett
Work Phone: (270)527-1453 Principal: Amy Waggoner

FAX: (270)527-0578 Athletic Director: Jeff Stokes
Mascot Name: Marshals Enrollment:
School Colors: Orange & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Other---Middle School: Sawyer Donohoo
Assistant Varsity Coach: Vincent K Doom
Assistant Coach: Brandon T Fisher
Other---: Brent Lovett
Other---Middle School Coach: Ryan M Marchetti

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
22 22 Cole Barnard 6' 4" 155 FORWARD Fresh.
20 20 Chase Buchanan 6' 0" 165 GUARD Senior
25 25 Chase Clark 6' 2" 160 GUARD Junior
23 23 Tanner Jessup 5' 10" 150 GUARD Senior
42 42 Dalton McCoy 6' 5" 155 CENTER Fresh.
33 33 Cole Nelson 6' 3" 170 GUARD Senior
35 35 Nichols Nolan 5' 9" 157 GUARD Soph.
12 12 Peter Northcutt 5' 11" 140 GUARD Senior
44 44 Austin Rentfrow 6' 6" 165 CENTER Soph.
11 11 Nathan Solomon 5' 9" 130 GUARD Fresh.
10 10 Noah Steele 6' 1" 145 GUARD Junior
3 3 Landon Taylor 5' 7" 130 GUARD Soph.

15 15 Logan Taylor 5' 11" 150 GUARD Senior
30 30 Collin Travis 6' 1" 150 FORWARD Fresh.
55 55 Skyler VanMeter 6' 2" 155 FORWARD Fresh.
41 41 Drew Warnick 5' 11" 145 GUARD Soph.
24 24 Mason Wooten 5' 11" 145 GUARD Fresh.

31 31 Chase York 6' 1" 145 GUARD
 FORWARD Senior
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School: Marshall County District: 4 Region: 1
Head Coach: Gus Gillespie Superintendent: Trent Lovett
Work Phone: (270)527-1453 Principal: Amy Waggoner

FAX: (270)527-0578 Athletic Director: Jeff Stokes
Mascot Name: Marshals Enrollment:
School Colors: Orange & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Other---Middle School: Sawyer Donohoo
Assistant Varsity Coach: Vincent K Doom
Assistant Coach: Brandon T Fisher
Other---: Brent Lovett
Other---Middle School Coach: Ryan M Marchetti

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
3 3 Landon Taylor 5' 7" 130 GUARD Soph.

10 10 Noah Steele 6' 1" 145 GUARD Junior
11 11 Nathan Solomon 5' 9" 130 GUARD Fresh.
12 12 Peter Northcutt 5' 11" 140 GUARD Senior
15 15 Logan Taylor 5' 11" 150 GUARD Senior
20 20 Chase Buchanan 6' 0" 165 GUARD Senior
22 22 Cole Barnard 6' 4" 155 FORWARD Fresh.
23 23 Tanner Jessup 5' 10" 150 GUARD Senior
24 24 Mason Wooten 5' 11" 145 GUARD Fresh.
25 25 Chase Clark 6' 2" 160 GUARD Junior
30 30 Collin Travis 6' 1" 150 FORWARD Fresh.

31 31 Chase York 6' 1" 145 GUARD
 FORWARD Senior

33 33 Cole Nelson 6' 3" 170 GUARD Senior
35 35 Nichols Nolan 5' 9" 157 GUARD Soph.
41 41 Drew Warnick 5' 11" 145 GUARD Soph.
42 42 Dalton McCoy 6' 5" 155 CENTER Fresh.
44 44 Austin Rentfrow 6' 6" 165 CENTER Soph.
55 55 Skyler VanMeter 6' 2" 155 FORWARD Fresh.
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